
CONFERENCE PERIODS AND CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

Communication, collaboration, and support between home and school are vital elements in the 

growth of our students.  If at any time you have a question or concern in regards to your child, 

please do not hesitate to contact your student’s teacher or the school office.  The following 

information lists conference periods and contact information for the Weimar Junior High 

Teaching Staff: 
 
Conference period 7:55 – 8:47 

Natalie Krejci, nkrejci@weimarisd.org 

Audrey Dyer, adyer@weimarisd.org 

 

 

Conference period 8:50 – 9:37 

 

Jenny Fricke-Martella, jfricke@weimarisd.org  

 

 

Conference period 10:30 – 11:17 

 

Jill Morrison, jmorrison@weimarisd.org  

 

Conference period 12:10 – 12:57 

 

Amanda Spacek, aspacek@weimarisd.org 

 

 

Conference period 1:00 – 1:47 

 

Kaylee Ostert, kostert@weimarisd.org 

Amanda Machicek, amachicek@weimarisd.org  

Henry Dreitner, hdreitner@weimarisd.org 

 

 

Conference period 1:50 – 2:37  

 

Chelsea Mascheck, cmascheck@weimarisd.org 

Emily Maupin, emaupin@weimarisd.org 

Megan Hohlt, mhohlt@weimarisd.org 

Amanda Mueller, amueller@weimarisd.org  

 

 

Conference period 2:40 – 3:27  

 

Anne Douglas, adouglas@weimarisd.org 

Misty Ramos, mramos@weimarisd.org  

Alison Schimcek, aschimcek@weimarisd.org  

Courtney Pieper, cpieper@weimarisd.org  

Zach Lawrence, zlawrence@weimarisd.org  

Other Emails: 

 

Charles Henke, chenke@weimarisd.org  

Taylor Rain, train@weimarisd.org 

Sarah Oertli, soertli@weimarisd.org 

Audie Cowling, acowling@weimarisd.org  

Colleen Garcia, cgarcia@weimarisd.org 

Kathryn Montgomery, 

kmontgomery@weimarisd.org 

Shelley Porier, sporier@weimarisd.org 

Frances Schramm, fschramm@weimarisd.org 
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